
NEW

Coverage

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

chrome plated

8

10

12

13

14

15

17

19

22

24

27

30

32

Size, mmSKU

13647

13651

13655

13657

13659

13660

13662

13665

13668

13669

13671

13673

13674

DRIVE SOCKET

12-point shape allows to �t a wider 
variety of fasteners

durable chrome vanadium steel

working part is hardened to 42 HRC 
for more wear resistance

the matte chrome-nickel coating 
for corrosion protection

plastic hanger for comfortable storage

121/2"

ae.toolsworld.com


