

DRIVE SOCKET

- 12-point shape allows to fit a wider variety of fasteners
- durable chrome vanadium steel
- working part is hardened to 42 HRC for more wear resistance
- the matte chrome-nickel coating for corrosion protection
- plastic hanger for comfortable storage



SKU	Size, mm	Coverage
13647	8	chrome plated
13651	10	chrome plated
13655	12	chrome plated
13657	13	chrome plated
13659	14	chrome plated
13660	15	chrome plated
13662	17	chrome plated
13665	19	chrome plated
13668	22	chrome plated
13669	24	chrome plated
13671	27	chrome plated
13673	30	chrome plated
13674	32	chrome plated